Date Issued

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/03/2023

05/03/2023

05/03/2023

05/03/2023

05/03/2023

05/03/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/05/2023

05/05/2023

05/08/2023

05/08/2023

05/08/2023

05/08/2023

Permit Number

PP-2023-0048

EP-2023-0069

BZ-2023-0066

PP-2023-0049

BZ-2023-0067

EP-2023-0070

MP-2023-0071

PP-2023-0050

EP-2023-0071

PP-2023-0051

BZ-2023-0068

MP-2023-0062

MP-2023-0072

EP-2023-0072

BZ-2023-0069

BZ-2023-0070

SIGN-2023-
0013

EP-2023-0073

SIGN-2023-
0014

WEBSITE REPORT

Permit Type

PLUMBING
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

PLUMBING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL
ELECTRICAL
PERMIT
MECHANICAL
PERMIT
PLUMBING
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

COMMERCIAL
REMODEL

SIGNS

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

SIGNS

Site Address

273
WEATHERSTO
NE DR

136 S
BROADWAY

293
OLDCASTLE
LN

293
OLDCASTLE
LN

865 DOGGETT
RD

865 DOGGETT
RD

865 DOGGETT
RD

865 DOGGETT
RD

256 Roberson
Rd

185 WINDOVER

DR

512 S CHURCH
ST

174
HAZELWOOD
DR
174
HAZELWOOD
DR

131 THOMAS
ST

293
MOUNTAINVIE
W ST

846 W MAIN ST

704 OAK ST

704 OAK ST

161 PLAZA
DRIVE

Applicant

OHMSTEAD
PLUMBING CO
LLC
FOOTHILLS
ELECTRIC
SERVICE

SAFE HOME
PRO, INC

SAFE HOME
PRO, INC

WILLIAM DEAN
SOMMERS
WILLIAM DEAN
SOMMERS
WILLIAM DEAN
SOMMERS
WILLIAM DEAN
SOMMERS
RESIDENTIAL
&
COMMERCIAL
WIRING OF
SHELBY

S&W
PLUMBING,
LLC

BRADLEY,
DWIGHT
JOSEPH;BRAD
LEY, PAMELA
GREENE

DO RITE
SERVICES
DO RITE
SERVICES

PADGETT
ELECTRICAL

SERVICES, LLC

UMANZOR,
MARIO N

RB

CONSTRUCTIO

N &
RENOVATION,
LLC

DS SIGNS AND
GRAPHICS

DS SIGNS AND
GRAPHICS
SHYTLE SIGN
AND LIGHTING

SERVICES, LLC

Permit Status

CLOSED

ISSUED

CLOSED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

TOTAL COST OF

JOoB*

3154

3000

28710

800

432000

28000

29000

25000

3000

1000

3500

6800

6800

2000

1000

20000

15000

1000

7375



05/08/2023

05/08/2023

05/09/2023

05/09/2023

05/09/2023

05/09/2023

05/09/2023

05/09/2023

05/09/2023

05/10/2023

05/11/2023

05/11/2023

05/11/2023

05/11/2023

05/15/2023

05/15/2023

05/15/2023

05/15/2023

BZ-2023-0071

MP-2023-0074

EP-2023-0075

EP-2023-0076

EP-2023-0077

BZ-2023-0072

EP-2023-0074

MP-2023-0073

PP-2023-0052

MP-2023-0075

BZ-2023-0073

MP-2023-0076

EP-2023-0078

MP-2023-0077

BZ-2023-0074

BZ-2023-0075

EP-2023-0079

MP-2023-0078

WEBSITE REPORT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

NEW
COMMERCIAL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT
MECHANICAL
PERMIT
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

222
OLDCASTLE
LN

614 OAK ST

226 E TRADE
ST

143 OLD
CAROLEEN RD

150
GREENFIELD
DR

176 Sparks Dr

176 Sparks Dr

176 Sparks Dr

176 Sparks Dr

141

BLACKBERRY

COVE

154

SHADOWGATE
DR

140 SEITZ DR

809 W MAIN ST

226 SEITZDR

204 MCCALL
DR

328
WEATHERSTO
NE DR

328
WEATHERSTO
NE DR

328
WEATHERSTO
NE DR

JES
COLUMBIA,
LLC dba
MOUNT
VALLEY
FOUNDATION
SERVICES
LENNOX NAS,
LLC

CROWN
CASTLE USA,
INC
CAROLINA
ELECTRICAL
AND
PLUMBING

THOMASON
ELECTRICAL
HORIZON

RETAIL

CONSTRUCTIO 'SSUED
N, INC

HORIZON

RETAIL

CONSTRUCTIO 'SSUED
N, INC

HORIZON

RETAIL

CONSTRUCTIO 'SSUED
N, INC

HORIZON

RETAIL

CONSTRUCTIO 'SSUED
N, INC

ROSSINI
CONSTRUCTIO CLOSED
N COMPANY

FINALED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

Storman, Jeffery CLOSED

RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC

T A CARSON

ELECTRIC ISSUED
CAROLINA AIR
EXPERTS, LLc CL-OSED
RUSSELL,

JAMES KEITH CLOSED
OPERATING

o5 Lo ISSUED
OPERATING

o5 Lo ISSUED
OPERATING

o5 Lo ISSUED

9557.69

6000

2500

750

1500

310000

60000

55000

55000

3200

1500

8086

3000

5690

12500

12000

3000

7000



05/15/2023

05/16/2023

05/16/2023

05/16/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/18/2023

05/19/2023

05/19/2023

05/19/2023

05/19/2023

05/22/2023

05/22/2023

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

PP-2023-0053

PP-2023-0054

EP-2023-0080

20200496

Z-2023-0025

Z-2023-0024

BZ-2023-0076

EP-2023-0081

PP-2023-0055

MP-2023-0079

EP-2023-0082

BZ-2023-0048

MP-2023-0080

MP-2023-0081

MP-2023-0083

EP-2023-0083

BZ-2023-0080

MP-2023-0082

BZ-2023-0078

WEBSITE REPORT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

COMMERCIAL
REMODEL

ZONING

ZONING

COMMERCIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

328
WEATHERSTO
NE DR

176 OLD
CAROLEEN RD

293
OLDCASTLE
LN

1199 W MAIN
ST

644 S
BROADWAY

207 E MAIN ST

550 W Main St

546 W MAIN ST

546 W MAIN ST

182 WILKINS
ST

285 WILLOW
RUN DR
285 WILLOW
RUN DR

1053 S

BROADWAY ST

139 E MAIN ST

810 McDade Rd

265 RIVER
HILLS DR

273 OLD WAGY ESPINOSA,

RD
136
COMMERCIAL
DR

161 S
MAGNOLIA ST

OPERATING
53, LLC

S&W
PLUMBING,
LLC

SAFE HOME
PRO, INC

ANAIN CHAVEZ
ESPINOSA CLOSED
BOTANAS
ELACE
CACTUS
RAINBOW
ESPANA,
AARON;
MONTANO,
TERESA
ESPANA,
AARON;
MONTANO,
TERESA
ESPANA,
AARON;
MONTANO,
TERESA
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC

LAIL, RONALD
D;LAIL, KAREN
LAIL, RONALD
D;LAIL, KAREN
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR CLOSED
INC

RUTHERFORD

HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC

CSlI

MECHANICAL, CLOSED
LLC

STANLEY E

WILKINS

ELECTRICAL

SERVICES

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ANAIN CHAVEZ ISSUED

RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC

JES
COLUMBIA,
LLC dba
MOUNT
VALLEY
FOUNDATION
SERVICES

ISSUED

2000

5000

28710

18000

1000

1000

1875

400

12000

12458

13407

4758

500

10000

7954

10138.25



05/23/2023

05/24/2023

05/24/2023

05/24/2023

05/25/2023

05/25/2023

05/25/2023

05/26/2023

05/26/2023

05/30/2023

05/31/2023

05/31/2023

05/31/2023

05/31/2023

05/31/2023

05/31/2023

Report Totals
Count: 72

BZ-2023-0079

MP-2023-0084

EP-2023-0084

BZ-2023-0081

PP-2023-0056

EP-2023-0085

MP-2023-0085

TA-2023-0001

TA-2023-0002

MP-2023-0086

MP-2023-0087

EP-2023-0086

MP-2023-0088

MP-2023-0089

PP-2023-0057

EP-2023-0087

Count: 72

WEBSITE REPORT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

PLUMBING
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

TEXT
AMENDMENT
TEXT
AMENDMENT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT
MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

Count: 72

460 OLD WAGY

RD

461 E MAIN ST

150
GREENFIELD
DR

157 FOREST
HILL DR

150
GREENFIELD
DR

133 S POWELL
ST

486 US 221A
HWY

155 VICKERS
ST

102 GRIFFIN
RD

198 MORGAN
ST

162 MELODY
LN

179 POPLAR
ST

136 S
BROADWAY

179 POPLAR
ST

Count: 72

JES
COLUMBIA,
LLC dba
MOUNT
VALLEY
FOUNDATION
SERVICES
T.AG.
HEAT/AIR
COND.

1ST SOURCE
ELECTRIC, LLC T NALED

GUSAAS,
RONNIE
OWEN:GUSAA
S, RACHAEL
ANN

S&W
PLUMBING,
LLC

TOMS
ELECTRIC
SERVICE
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC

BAILEY, LEIGH-
ANNA

TOWN OF

FOREST eIty CLOSED
RUTHERFORD

HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC

RUTHERFORD

HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC

JAMERSON
TECHNOLOGY 'SSUED
csl

MECHANICAL, CLOSED
LLC

FOREST CITY

HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING 'SSUED
JINC
GREENE'S
PUMP &
PLUMBING
HARRISON
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR 'SSUED
S, LLC

FINALED

CLOSED

ISSUED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Count: 72 Count: 72

12977.56

4500

2000

5000

500

500

18970

7093

7565

1500

14904.39

7000

3000

3000

Count: 67



