Date Issued	Permit Number	Permit Type	Site Address	Applicant	Permit Status	TOTAL COST OF JOB*
05/01/2023	PP-2023-0048	PLUMBING PERMIT	273 WEATHERSTO NE DR	OHMSTEAD PLUMBING CO LLC	CLOSED	3154
05/01/2023	EP-2023-0069	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	136 S BROADWAY	FOOTHILLS ELECTRIC SERVICE	ISSUED	3000
05/03/2023	BZ-2023-0066	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	293 OLDCASTLE LN	SAFE HOME PRO, INC	CLOSED	28710
05/03/2023	PP-2023-0049	PLUMBING PERMIT	293 OLDCASTLE LN	SAFE HOME PRO, INC	CLOSED	800
05/03/2023	BZ-2023-0067	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	865 DOGGETT RD	WILLIAM DEAN SOMMERS	ISSUED	432000
05/03/2023	EP-2023-0070	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	865 DOGGETT RD	WILLIAM DEAN SOMMERS	ISSUED	28000
05/03/2023	MP-2023-0071	MECHANICAL PERMIT	865 DOGGETT RD	WILLIAM DEAN SOMMERS	ISSUED	29000
05/03/2023	PP-2023-0050	PLUMBING PERMIT	865 DOGGETT RD	WILLIAM DEAN SOMMERS	ISSUED	25000
05/04/2023	EP-2023-0071	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	256 Roberson Rd	WIRING OF SHELBY	ISSUED	3000
05/04/2023	PP-2023-0051	PLUMBING PERMIT	185 WINDOVER DR	S&W PLUMBING, LLC	CLOSED	1000
05/04/2023	BZ-2023-0068	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	512 S CHURCH ST	BRADLEY, DWIGHT JOSEPH;BRAD LEY, PAMELA GREENE	ISSUED	3500
05/04/2023	MP-2023-0062	MECHANICAL PERMIT	174 HAZELWOOD DR	DO RITE SERVICES	ISSUED	6800
05/04/2023	MP-2023-0072	MECHANICAL PERMIT	174 HAZELWOOD DR	DO RITE SERVICES	ISSUED	6800
05/05/2023	EP-2023-0072	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	131 THOMAS ST	PADGETT ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC	CLOSED	2000
05/05/2023	BZ-2023-0069	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	293 MOUNTAINVIE W ST	UMANZOR, MARIO N	CLOSED	1000
05/08/2023	BZ-2023-0070	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	846 W MAIN ST	RB CONSTRUCTIO N & RENOVATION, LLC	ISSUED	20000
05/08/2023	SIGN-2023- 0013	SIGNS	704 OAK ST	DS SIGNS AND GRAPHICS	ISSUED	15000
05/08/2023	EP-2023-0073	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	704 OAK ST	DS SIGNS AND GRAPHICS	ISSUED	1000
05/08/2023	SIGN-2023- 0014	SIGNS	161 PLAZA DRIVE	SHYTLE SIGN AND LIGHTING SERVICES, LLC		7375

05/08/2023	BZ-2023-0071	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	222 OLDCASTLE LN	JES COLUMBIA, LLC dba MOUNT VALLEY FOUNDATION	FINALED	9557.69
05/08/2023	MP-2023-0074	MECHANICAL PERMIT	614 OAK ST	SERVICES LENNOX NAS, LLC	ISSUED	6000
05/09/2023	EP-2023-0075	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	226 E TRADE ST	CROWN CASTLE USA, INC	ISSUED	2500
05/09/2023	EP-2023-0076	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	143 OLD CAROLEEN RD	CAROLINA ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING	ISSUED	750
05/09/2023	EP-2023-0077	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	150 GREENFIELD DR	THOMASON ELECTRICAL	CLOSED	1500
05/09/2023	BZ-2023-0072	NEW COMMERCIAL	176 Sparks Dr	HORIZON RETAIL CONSTRUCTIO N, INC	ISSUED	310000
05/09/2023	EP-2023-0074	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	176 Sparks Dr	HORIZON RETAIL CONSTRUCTIO N, INC	ISSUED	60000
05/09/2023	MP-2023-0073	MECHANICAL PERMIT	176 Sparks Dr	HORIZON RETAIL CONSTRUCTIO N, INC	ISSUED	55000
05/09/2023	PP-2023-0052	PLUMBING PERMIT	176 Sparks Dr	HORIZON RETAIL CONSTRUCTIO N, INC	ISSUED	55000
05/10/2023	MP-2023-0075	MECHANICAL PERMIT	141 BLACKBERRY COVE	ROSSINI CONSTRUCTIO N COMPANY	CLOSED	3200
05/11/2023	BZ-2023-0073	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	154 SHADOWGATE DR	Storman, Jeffery	CLOSED	1500
05/11/2023	MP-2023-0076	MECHANICAL PERMIT	140 SEITZ DR	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	8086
05/11/2023	EP-2023-0078	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	809 W MAIN ST	T A CARSON ELECTRIC	ISSUED	3000
05/11/2023	MP-2023-0077	MECHANICAL PERMIT	226 SEITZ DR	CAROLINA AIR EXPERTS, LLC	CLOSED	5690
05/15/2023	BZ-2023-0074	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	204 MCCALL DR	RUSSELL, JAMES KEITH	CLOSED	12500
05/15/2023	BZ-2023-0075	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	328 WEATHERSTO NE DR	OPERATING 53, LLC	ISSUED	12000
05/15/2023	EP-2023-0079	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	328 WEATHERSTO NE DR	OPERATING 53, LLC	ISSUED	3000
05/15/2023	MP-2023-0078	MECHANICAL PERMIT	328 WEATHERSTO NE DR	OPERATING 53, LLC	ISSUED	7000

05/15/2023	PP-2023-0053	PLUMBING PERMIT	328 WEATHERSTO NE DR	OPERATING 53, LLC	ISSUED	2000
05/16/2023	PP-2023-0054	PLUMBING PERMIT	176 OLD CAROLEEN RD	S&W PLUMBING, LLC	ISSUED	5000
05/16/2023	EP-2023-0080	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	293 OLDCASTLE LN	SAFE HOME PRO, INC	CLOSED	28710
05/16/2023	20200496	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	1199 W MAIN ST	ANAIN CHAVEZ ESPINOSA	CLOSED	
05/17/2023	Z-2023-0025	ZONING	644 S BROADWAY	BOTANAS ELACE	CLOSED	
05/17/2023	Z-2023-0024	ZONING	207 E MAIN ST	CACTUS RAINBOW	CLOSED	
05/17/2023	BZ-2023-0076	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	550 W Main St	ESPANA, AARON; MONTANO, TERESA	ISSUED	18000
05/17/2023	EP-2023-0081	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	546 W MAIN ST	ESPANA, AARON; MONTANO, TERESA	ISSUED	1000
05/17/2023	PP-2023-0055	PLUMBING PERMIT	546 W MAIN ST	ESPANA, AARON; MONTANO, TERESA	ISSUED	1000
05/18/2023	MP-2023-0079	MECHANICAL PERMIT	182 WILKINS ST	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	1875
05/19/2023	EP-2023-0082	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	285 WILLOW RUN DR	LAIL, RONALD D;LAIL, KAREN	CLOSED	400
05/19/2023	BZ-2023-0048	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	285 WILLOW RUN DR	LAIL, RONALD D;LAIL, KAREN	CLOSED	12000
05/19/2023	MP-2023-0080	MECHANICAL PERMIT	1053 S BROADWAY ST	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	CLOSED	12458
05/19/2023	MP-2023-0081	MECHANICAL PERMIT	139 E MAIN ST	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	13407
05/22/2023	MP-2023-0083	MECHANICAL PERMIT	810 McDade Rd	CSI MECHANICAL, LLC	CLOSED	4758
05/22/2023	EP-2023-0083	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	265 RIVER HILLS DR	STANLEY E WILKINS ELECTRICAL SERVICES	ISSUED	500
05/23/2023	BZ-2023-0080	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	273 OLD WAGY RD	ANAIN CHAVEZ	ISSUED	10000
05/23/2023	MP-2023-0082	MECHANICAL PERMIT	136 COMMERCIAL DR	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	7954
05/23/2023	BZ-2023-0078	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	161 S MAGNOLIA ST	JES COLUMBIA, LLC dba MOUNT VALLEY FOUNDATION SERVICES	ISSUED	10138.25

05/23/2023	BZ-2023-0079	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	460 OLD WAGY RD	JES COLUMBIA, LLC dba MOUNT VALLEY FOUNDATION SERVICES	FINALED	12977.56
05/24/2023	MP-2023-0084	MECHANICAL PERMIT	461 E MAIN ST	T.A.G. HEAT/AIR COND.	CLOSED	4500
05/24/2023	EP-2023-0084	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	150 GREENFIELD DR	1ST SOURCE ELECTRIC, LLC	FINALED	2000
05/24/2023	BZ-2023-0081	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	157 FOREST HILL DR	GUSAAS, RONNIE OWEN;GUSAA S, RACHAEL ANN	ISSUED	5000
05/25/2023	PP-2023-0056	PLUMBING PERMIT	150 GREENFIELD DR	S&W PLUMBING, LLC	CLOSED	500
05/25/2023	EP-2023-0085	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	133 S POWELL ST	TOMS ELECTRIC SERVICE	CLOSED	500
05/25/2023	MP-2023-0085	MECHANICAL PERMIT	486 US 221A HWY	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC		18970
05/26/2023	TA-2023-0001	TEXT AMENDMENT		BAILEY, LEIGH- ANNA	CLOSED	
05/26/2023	TA-2023-0002	TEXT AMENDMENT		TOWN OF FOREST CITY	CLOSED	
05/30/2023	MP-2023-0086	MECHANICAL PERMIT	155 VICKERS ST	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	7093
05/31/2023	MP-2023-0087	MECHANICAL PERMIT	102 GRIFFIN RD	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	7565
05/31/2023	EP-2023-0086	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	198 MORGAN ST	JAMERSON TECHNOLOGY	ISSUED	1500
05/31/2023	MP-2023-0088	MECHANICAL PERMIT	162 MELODY LN	CSI MECHANICAL, LLC	CLOSED	14904.39
05/31/2023	MP-2023-0089	MECHANICAL PERMIT	179 POPLAR ST	FOREST CITY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING , INC	ISSUED	7000
05/31/2023	PP-2023-0057	PLUMBING PERMIT	136 S BROADWAY	GREENE'S PUMP & PLUMBING	CLOSED	3000
05/31/2023	EP-2023-0087	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	179 POPLAR ST	HARRISON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR S, LLC	ISSUED	3000
Report Totals Count: 72	Count: 72	Count: 72	Count: 72	Count: 72	Count: 72	Count: 67